

Wetsuit

DIVING PRICE LIST



1 to 20 Dives 21 Plus Dives

\$4.50

\$6.00

SINGLE DIVE AIR or NITROX (PER PERSON)

Dive Includes: 12ltr Tank, Weight and Belt

1 to 5 Dives 6 to 11 Dives 12 to 15 Dives 16 to 20 Dives 21 to 25 Dives 26 Plus Dives \$82.00 \$80.00 \$78.00 \$75.00 \$65.00 \$62.00

EQUIPMENT RENTAL (PER PERSON / PER DIVE)

Basic Equipments as BCD, Regulator, Wet Suit & Computer		
Full Gear	\$18.00	\$9.00
Regulator	\$6.00	\$4.50
BCD	\$6.00	\$4.50
Computer	\$6.00	\$4.50

BOAT CHARGES (PER PERSON / PER TRIP)

Boat Irip (Single Tank)	\$19.00
Boat Trip (Double Tank)	\$26.00
Full Day Dive Trip (Breakfast & Lunch Included)	\$69.00

PADI COURSES AND PROGRAMS (PER PERSON)

Bubble Maker (8 to 9 years old)	\$149.00
Seal Team (8 to 9 years old)	\$490.00
Master Seal Team(8 to 9 years old)	\$550.00
Discover Scuba Diving (10 years and above)	\$159.00
Re-Activate (Equipment Included)	\$110.00

PADI ENTRY LEVEL (EQUIPMENT INCLUDED)

PADI Scuba Diver	(PIC and Materials included)	\$549.00
PADI Open Water Diver	(PIC and Materials included)	\$879.00
Upgrade PSD / OWD	(PIC and Materials included)	\$615.00
Open Water Diver eLeaning	(All Required Training Dives Included)	\$715.00

PADI ADVANCED LEVEL (EQUIPMENT INCLUDED)

PADI Adventure in Diving	(PIC and Materials included)	\$517.00
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	(PIC and Materials included)	\$659.00
Upgrade ADV / AOWD	(PIC and Materials included)	\$460.00
Emergency First Response	(CPR and First Aid with AED)	\$385.00
PADI Rescue Diver	(PIC and Materials included)	\$834.00
PADI Dive Master	(PIC and Materials included)	\$1364.00
PADI Enriched Air Diver	(No dives required)	\$206.00
Speciality Course DUP, DPV & Side Mount (The r	equired dives will be charged extra)	\$215.00

ACCESSORIES RENATL (PER DIVE / PER PERSON)

U/W Torch	(Per Dive)		\$12.00
GoPro Camera	(Half Day)	6,5	\$25.00
GoPro Camera	(Full Day)		\$40.00

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% government tax.

Diving with a dive computer is compulsory.

Dive Insurance service is available through the Dive Center.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per the LOST & DAMAGE price list. All prices are subject to change without any prior notice.



EXCURSION PRICE LIST



	16			
EX	115	_		NIS
$L \wedge$	716		v	\sim

Sunset Cruise	Complimentary AI&AIP guest	\$45.00
Island Hopping	Complimentary AI&AIP guest	\$69.00
Dolphin Cruise	Minimum 4 pax	\$69.00
Sunset Fishing	Minimum 4 pax	\$60.00

SNORKELING

Intro Snorkeling	Snorkeling lesson	\$75.00
Reethi Snorkeling	Minimum 5 pax	\$45.00
Private Guided snorkeling	House reef	\$45.00
Turtle Snorkeling	Minimum 4 pax	\$79.00
Night Snorkeling	Minimum 1 pax	\$49.00
Manta Snorkeling Raa Atoll	Minimum 4 pax	\$220.00
Manta Snorkeling Hanifaru Bay	Minimum 4 pax	\$150.00
Manta Snorkeling Lagoon	Minimum 4 pax	\$99.00
Manta Snorkeling Out side lagoon	Minimum 4 pax	\$130.00

BOAT CHARGES

Speedboat Charge	For manta/Whaleshark trips	\$30.00
Speedboat Hire (Private) (Per hour)	(Private) (Per hour, Per Person)	\$95.00
Dhoani Hire	(Private) (Per hour, Per Person)	\$69.00
Dingy Hire	(Private) (Per hour, Per Person)	\$75.00
Private Guide	Per Hour	\$130.00

ABC RENTAL

Full Set	Mask,Snorkel & Fins	\$9.00
Fins	Per day	\$6.00
Mask	Per day	\$6.00
Snorkel	Per day	\$2.00
Life Jacket	Per day	\$5.00

GENERAL POLICIES

All prices are in USD and are inclusive of 10% service charge and 16% government tax.

Kids below 10 years old will be charged half the price of all excursions except Manta trips.

All bookings should be made from a dive center or water sports center.

Any changes or cancellations are to be made 4 hours prior to the excursion time with a dive center staff or water sports staff.

Full price will be charged for any no-shows or any cancellation made after the cancellation time.

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per the LOST & DAMAGE price list.

All prices are subject to change without any prior notice.